

37 M A C T 1041/24
Rajendra Singh Vs. Rashid Khan

17.12.2024

Pr: Sh. Amit Bodh, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner through
VC.

Petitioner is directed to file the complete set of documents as to the specifying the date of filing of earlier petition and date of withdrawal of said petition whereby liberty was granted to petitioner to file the present petition.

Put up for consideration of said documents on 13.01.2025.

(Shama Gupta)
PO MACT (N/W)
Rohini Courts: Delhi
17.12.2024